
N° Dossard Nom Prénom Association / Club Licence Sexe Catégorie Classification
Temps / 

Performance
Classement

375 BENA BERTHIAUD Zoé COALA 26 569476 F 14 BC 3'27"53 1

368 DISTEFANO Thomas UMS ATHLETISME 445812 M Séniors              BC 2'36"02 1

363 ROTH XAVIER ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532717 M Vétérans 1               BC 3'48"63 1

472 NECHSTCHEIN NATHALIE ALESA 346725 F Vétérans 2                   CD 5'34"78 1
477 TROUVEE THILBAULT ALESA 539876 M 18 CD 3'15"40 1

463 FARION HERVÉ ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 566758 M Vétérans 1           CD 2'51"18 1

240 THITHAVONG CHRISTINE ESPOIR PLUS 351550 F Séniors                          AB 10"48 1
250 GARCIA LÉA ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 506703 F Séniors AB 12"37 2

241 REVILLIER EMILIE ESPOIR PLUS 336054 F Vétérans 1                         AB 12"69 1

243 ABBE CEDRIC ESPOIR PLUS 336049 M Séniors          AB 8"00 1
244 COUIX PIERRE ESPOIR PLUS 630517 M Séniors       AB 8"99 2
252 CONSTANTIN LOIC AGEM 540717 M Séniors AB 9"40 3
246 BOUABDALLAH MAHMOUD COALA 580111 M Séniors       AB 12"00 4
254 CARRIER RENE AGEM 538904 M Vétérans 1 AB 9"69 1
256 DUTRON RAYMOND AGEM 538907 M Vétérans 1 AB 9"90 2
242 POPULO LUDOVIC ESPOIR PLUS 336094 M Vétérans 1 AB 12"39 3
255 LE GUEN VINCENT AGEM 538914 M Vétérans 2 AB 11"30 1

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL D'ATHLETISME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
26/04/2025

50M

800M



251 DIASPARA ILAN ALESA 597348 M 18 AB 17"43 1
248 COMMUNAL BAPTISTE ASM OMNISPORTS 442889 M Séniors AB 14"74 1
262 ESCANDE GAEL MELI MELO 563800 M Séniors AB 15"66 2
253 ASTIER YOANN AGEM 575905 M Séniors AB 18"90 3
249 BOSSU MATHIEU ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 587696 M Séniors AB 19"41 4
247 GAMBIN ALEXIS COALA 486966 M Séniors AB 20"00 5
250 GARCIA LÉA ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 506703 F Séniors AB 25"19 1
254 CARRIER RENE AGEM 538904 M Vétérans 1 AB 18"52 1
256 DUTRON RAYMOND AGEM 538907 M Vétérans 1 AB 19"80 2
366 AUBERT Yanis UMS ATHLETISME 595808 M 16 BC 13"17 1
367 BERTRAND Simeon UMS ATHLETISME 563828 M 16 BC 15"14 2
372 ALHALLI JIBRIL ALESA 597348 M 18 BC 14"09 1
353 CLEMENT RONAN ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 566775 M 21 BC 15"24 1
371 VIRAPIN NICOLAS ALESA 372079 M Séniors       BC 14"80 1
370 TISON GREGOIRE ALESA 346744 M Séniors        BC 15"37 2
364 MARTIN FLORIAN UMS ATHLETISME 511416 M Séniors        BC 15"47 3
351 CASTEL QUENTIN COALA 486969 M Séniors            BC 18"82 4
354 GAUTIER DAMIEN ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 642182 M Séniors BC 18"88 5
356 SAGE FRANCK ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532720 M Vétérans 1 BC 18"35 1
377 ISCLA GILBERT AGEM 581203 M Vétérans 1 BC 18"49 2
357 VIOLON JEAN-MARC ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 575178 M Vétérans 2 BC 19"58 1
369 MOLLARD ELISA ALESA 358820 F 21 BC 18"77 1
358 GAMEZ PALOMA ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532708 F Séniors BC 22"39 1
360 TRUCHET JULIE ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532724 F Séniors BC 22"75 2

376 DARDUN NADINE AGEM 577152 F Séniors BC 23"02 3

359 JACQUIER CHARLOTTE ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532709 F Vétérans 1 BC 27"16 1
487 CLOSTRE JADE RCV ATHLETISME 601388 F 16 CD 15"33 1
465 HEBERT Angela UMS ATHLETISME 488331 F 18 CD 16"43 1
468 BACHACOU EMMA ALESA 597350 F 18 CD 18"28 2
473 PAYERNE-BACON ELISE ALESA 346728 F Séniors            CD 16"16 1
462 MECHAIN CHARLOTTE ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 543327 F Séniors         CD 17"92 2
475 ROCHAS NOELIE ALESA 357234 F Séniors        CD 18"61 3
488 PETITBERGHIEN MERLINE RCV ATHLETISME 645260 F Séniors          CD Non Partant 4

470 LEMKECHER PARIS ALESA 564581 M 16 CD 14"58 1

491 ALCINOUS CALVIN CSHN 639875 M 21 CD 11"66 1

474 CHIKER YOUNES ALESA 494861 M 21 CD 15"72 2

476
DE OLIVERA 
GONCALVES

KEVIN ALESA 513419 M Séniors       CD 14"38 1

489 FAURE JULES BUGEY COTIERE ATHLETISME 646156 M Séniors CD 14"85 2
467 BIZOIRRE LAURENT ALESA 535096 M Séniors            CD 14"93 3

100M



461 DEMARE OLIVIER ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 468140 M Séniors        CD 15"38 4
480 REQUIN YOHAN AGEM 644868 M Séniors CD 17"41 5
481 SOUSSI JEROME AGEM 538916 M Vétérans 1 CD 15"62 1



261 LANTOINE DORIANNE RCV ATHLETISME 602210 F 21 AB 12'00"00 1
240 THITHAVONG CHRISTINE ESPOIR PLUS 351550 F Séniors                                AB 9'54"44 1
245 BOSSAN AMANDINE ESPOIR PLUS 336089 F Vétérans 1                            AB 11'37"53 1
257 CRETEUR ELODIE AGEM 540718 F Vétérans 1 AB 12'20"38 2
258 ABAD ANTONIO AGEM 538900 M Vétérans 1 AB 9'45"33 1
259 BROSSE GILLES AGEM 538902 M Vétérans 2 AB 10'19"11 1

369 MOLLARD ELISA ALESA 358820 F 21 BC 41"59 1
358 GAMEZ PALOMA ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532708 F Séniors BC 53"44 1
360 TRUCHET JULIE ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532724 F Séniors BC 55"50 2
359 JACQUIER CHARLOTTE ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532709 F Vétérans 1 BC 63"63 1
372 ALHALLI JIBRIL ALESA 597348 M 18 BC 28"65 1
365 GUEGAN ADAM UMS ATHLETISME 626941 M Séniors         BC 28"39 1
371 VIRAPIN NICOLAS ALESA 372079 M Séniors                BC 31"00 2
351 CASTEL QUENTIN COALA 486969 M Séniors        BC 34"56 3
350 TROUFA STEPHANE LA PTITE FOULEE 642306 M Vétérans 1                BC 24"80 1
487 CLOSTRE JADE RCV ATHLETISME 601388 F 16 CD 31"48 1
468 BACHACOU EMMA ALESA 597350 F 18 CD 38"47 1
473 PAYERNE-BACON ELISE ALESA 346728 F Séniors                 CD 35'84 1
475 ROCHAS NOELIE ALESA 357234 F Séniors                 CD 41"62 2
470 LEMKECHER PARIS ALESA 564581 M 16 CD 29"93 1

476
DE OLIVERA 
GONCALVES

KEVIN ALESA 513419 M
Séniors              

CD 29"99 1

489 FAURE JULES BUGEY COTIERE ATHLETISME 646156 M Séniors CD 31"00 2
467 BIZOIRRE LAURENT ALESA 535096 M Séniors                      CD 31"88 3
481 SOUSSI JEROME AGEM 538916 M Vétérans 1 CD 35"98 1

382 PIROUD PATRICIA ALOAS 598003 F Séniors BC 2'18"22 1
381 JEANNIN CATHERINE ALOAS 629516 F Vétérans 2 BC 1'52"69 1
366 AUBERT Yanis UMS ATHLETISME 595808 M 16 ans      BC 47"11 1
356 SAGE FRANCK ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532720 M Vétérans 1 BC 1'26"00 1
357 VIOLON JEAN-MARC ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 575178 M Vétérans 2 BC 1'16"47 1

466 VINCENT David UMS ATHLETISME 401007 M Vétérans 1            CD 20'45"71 1

478 COUDENE BASTIEN ALESA 346684 M Vétérans 1 CD 27'20"71 2

5000m

300M

200M

1200M Marche



251 DIASPARA ILAN ALESA 597348 M 18 AB 1'37"66 1

249 BOSSU MATHIEU ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 587696 M Séniors AB 1'27"87 1

353 CLEMENT RONAN ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 566775 M 21 BC 1'44"00 1
368 DISTEFANO Thomas UMS ATHLETISME 445812 M Séniors             BC 1'06"50 1
365 GUEGAN Adam UMS ATHLETISME 626941 M Séniors           BC 1'08"96 2
370 TISON GREGOIRE ALESA 346744 M Séniors BC 1'25"14 3

354 GAUTIER DAMIEN ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 642182 M Séniors         BC 1'51"79 4
384 DUBROCA NICOLAS ALOAS 561428 M Séniors BC 2'22"94 5
383 JOSSERAND FABIEN ALOAS 629517 M Séniors BC 2'50"91 6
350 TROUFA STEPHANE LA PTITE FOULEE 642306 M Vétérans 1 BC 1'21"91 1

462 MECHAIN CHARLOTTE ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 543327 F Séniors CD 1'46"34 1

472 NECHSTCHEIN NATHALIE ALESA 346725 F Vétérans 2 CD 2'41"69 1
477 TROUVEE THILBAULT ALESA 539876 M 18 CD 1'28"37 1
471 LEMKECHER PACOME ALESA 564583 M 21 CD 1'21"47 1
485 BAGOU MAXIME ALOAS 570716 M Séniors CD 1'11"90 1
469 GUERRY YOHAN ALESA 509590 M Séniors CD 1'16"03 2
461 DEMARE OLIVIER ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 468140 M Séniors CD 1'29"07 3
486 LITRAS FABIEN ALOAS 629520 M Séniors CD 1'43"00 4

373 CARNICELLA ETHAN ALESA 5661994 M 21 BC 7'40"62 1

361 GARCIA-SUAREZ PABLO ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 600586 M Séniors BC 6'17"19 1

362 PROST RAPHAEL ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 532714 M Vétérans 1 BC 6'15"18 1

490 LANTOINE FLORIANE RCV ATHLETISME 601017 F 16 CD 5'05"61 1

460 REGALDO CHLOE ESAT MEYMAC CD43/01 598127 F Séniors CD 7'52"48 1

464 MONCOUDIOL ROMAIN ASSOCIATION TOUS CAP 413745 M Vétérans 1 CD 5'08"09 1

367 BERTRAND SIMEON UMS ATHLETISME 563828 M 16 BC  11m02 1
364 MARTIN FLORIAN UMS ATHLETISME 511416 M Séniors           BC 9m86 1
477 TROUVEE THILBAULT ALESA 539876 M 18 CD 6m53 1

474 CHIKER YOUNES ALESA 494861 M 21 CD 14m87 1
471 LEMKECHER PACOME ALESA 564583 M 21 CD 13m19 2
460 REGALDO CHLOE ESAT MEYMAC CD43/01 598127 F Séniors CD 12m27 1
472 NECHSTCHEIN NATHALIE ALESA 346725 F Vétérans 2 CD 6m50 1

JAVELOT

1500M

400M



262 ESCANDE GAEL MELI MELO 563800 M Séniors AB 3m57 1
248 COMMUNAL BAPTISTE ASM OMNISPORTS 442889 M Séniors AB 3m40 2
244 COUIX PIERRE ESPOIR PLUS 630517 M Séniors                             AB 2m99 3
253 ASTIER YOANN AGEM 575905 M Séniors AB 2m78 4
375 BENA BERTHIAUD ZOE COALA 26 569476 F 14 ans BC Non validé
369 MOLLARD ELISA ALESA 358820 F 21 BC 2m22 1
372 ALHALLI JIBRIL ALESA 597348 M 18 BC 2m89 1
379 ADAM LUKAS AGEM 611934 M 21 BC 1m95 1
371 VIRAPIN NICOLAS ALESA 372079 M Séniors BC 4m25 1
370 TISON GREGOIRE ALESA 346744 M Séniors BC 2m82 2
352 DELZOR NICOLAS ASM OMNISPORTS 525173 M Vétérans 1  BC 2m29 1
377 ISCLA GILBERT AGEM 581203 M Vétérans 1 BC 1m72 2
490 LANTOINE FLORIANE RCV ATHLETISME 601017 F 16 CD 4m60 1
465 HEBERT ANGELA UMS ATHLETISME 488331 F 18 ans CD 2m91 1
473 PAYERNE-BACON ELISE ALESA 346728 F Séniors CD 2m73 1
475 ROCHAS NOELIE ALESA 357234 F Séniors CD 2m41 2
470 LEMKECHER PARIS ALESA 564581 M 16 CD 3m96 1
491 ALCINOUS CALVIN CSHN 639875 M 21 CD 5m79 1
467 BIZOIRRE LAURENT ALESA 535096 M Séniors CD 2m66 1
476 GONCALVES KEVIN ALESA 513419 M Séniors CD Non validé
481 SOUSSI JEROME AGEM 538916 M Vétérans 1 CD 3m09 1

379 ADAM LUKAS AGEM 611934 M 21 BC 21'59"69 1
378 KACI RAYAN AGEM 645050 M 21 BC 24'48"68 2
385 BRANCHE ELSA ALOAS 633043 F Séniors BC 27'40"88 1
351 CASTEL QUENTIN COALA 486969 M Séniors BC 23'07"87 1
374 CROISAT MAXIME ALESA 533040 M Séniors        BC 33'30"00 2
350 TROUFA STEPHANE LA PTITE FOULEE 642306 M Vétérans 1  BC 21'19"40 1
380 PERCHERON ADRIEN AGEM 645698 M Vétérans 1 BC 26'13"37 2
482 GENTIL JUSTINE AGEM 540720 F 21 ans CD 24'39"33 1
484 GUIER AURORE AGEM 578058 F Séniors CD Abandon

483 MARGERIER JORIS AGEM 644869 M 21 ans CD 42'02"00 1
469 GUERRY YOHAN ALESA 509590 M Séniors CD 36'44"00 1

3000m Marche 

LONGUEUR

5000m Marche



261 LANTOINE DORIANE RCV ATHLETISME 602210 F 21 AB 18m43 1
247 GAMBIN ALEXIS COALA 486966 M Séniors AB 18m74 1
243 ABBE CEDRIC ESPOIR PLUS 336049 M Séniors AB 17m15 2
246 BOUABDALLAH MAHMOUD COALA 580111 M Séniors AB 15m70 3
252 CONSTANTIN LOIC AGEM 540717 M Séniors AB 14m79 4
242 POPULO LUDOVIC ESPOIR PLUS 336094 M Vétérans 1 AB 23m48 1
260 GAIPPE DIDIER AGEM 538909 M Vétérans 1 AB 14m43 2
258 ABAD ANTONIO AGEM 538900 M Vétérans 1 AB 7m01 3

241 REVILLIER EMILIE ESPOIR PLUS 336054 F Vétérans 1                   AB 4m00 1
257 CRETEUR ELODIE AGEM 540718 F Vétérans 1 AB 2m53 2
375 BENA BERTHIAUD Zoé COALA 26 569476 F 14 ans BC 4m82 1
385 BRANCHE ELSA ALOAS 633043 F Séniors BC 3m80 1
382 PIROUD PATRICIA ALOAS 598003 F Séniors BC 2m50 2
376 DARDUN NADINE AGEM 577152 F Séniors BC 2m20 3
381 JEANNIN CATHERINE ALOAS 629516 F Vétérans 2 BC 2m81 1
488 PETITBERGHIEN MERLINE RCV ATHLETISME 645260 F Séniors CD 6m07 1
383 JOSSERAND FABIEN ALOAS 629517 M Séniors BC 5m37 1
384 DUBROCA NICOLAS ALOAS 561428 M Séniors BC 3m79 2
485 BAGOU MAXIME ALOAS 570716 M Séniors CD 6m66 1
486 LITRAS FABIEN ALOAS 629520 M Séniors CD 4m39 2
480 REQUIN YOHAN AGEM 644868 M Séniors CD 3m40 3
474 CHIKER YOUNES ALESA 494861 M 21 CD 6m19 1
471 LEMKECHER PACOME ALESA 564583 M 21 CD 5m49 2
352 DELZOR NICOLAS ASM OMNISPORTS 525173 M Vétérans 1  BC 5m19 1
380 PERCHERON ADRIEN AGEM 645698 M Vétérans 1 BC 3m43 2
479 MALHER REGIS ALESA 346718 M Vétérans 2 CD 3m99 1

POIDS

VORTEX


